T41 FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner Menu

https://menulist.menu
7855E Tysons Corner Ctr McLean, VA 22102, United States
(+1)7034485470,(+1)7035784325 - http:/lwww.tgifridays.com/

The Menu of TGl FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner from McLean includes about 166 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.0. What Tiago Dominato likes about TGI FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner:
This was our second time at Thea, taking our son and his wife. They ordered the arancini since she's from
Tuscany, and even with her high bar, they loved it. My wife had the pasta with seafood and really enjoyed it . Our
son had ordered the veal Milanese but missed the last one, so chose the chicken Milanese and gave it high
marks. We shared an orange cheesecake and coffee, all of which were generous and very flavorf... read more.
The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in pleasant weather. What Gregoria
Kozey doesn't like about TGl FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner:

Thankfully | called to confirm my daughter's birthday reservation for two separate booths, one for adults, the
other for the girls. We're TGI Friday's members, they took forever to bring us the chips and salsa, the waiter was
ill and didn't have a voice, the birthday sundae didn't come and we had to leave before anyone sang happy
birthday because it took so long we would've missed the movie. read more. The extensive variety of coffee and
tea specialties makes a visit to TGI FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner even more worthwhile, and you can indulge in
delicious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue. Typically, the burgers of this restaurant are served as
highlights along with filling side dishes like fries, salads or wedges, You'll find tasty South American cuisine also

on the menu.


https://menulist.menu/user/tiago-271
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/mclean/tgi-fridays-tysons-corner/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/gregoria-17
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/mclean/tgi-fridays-tysons-corner/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

T41 FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner Menu

Edras

BRIE

Spaghetti

CREMA

d la carte

TORTA

‘Vegetarian dishes

PITA

ltle things

ARANCINI

Tingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

Soup

ONION SOUP

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

Beilagen & &Eitras

POTATO CHIPS

Beilagen und Saucen

FRENCH DIP

Ribs

JACK DANIEL'S RIBS SHRIMP

$10.8

$7.4

$12.2

$29.2

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

AKX Burger 225g
JACK DANIELS BURGER
Fridays TM Favorites
FRIDAYS SHRIMP

Burgers & Sandwiches

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH

Sweels & Desserts

SUNDAE

Entrees

FRIDAY SHRIMP

Trom the Garden

TOMATO MOZZARELLA SALAD

Entree

HALF FRENCH DIP SANDWICH

Small Plates

AHI TUNA CRISPS

Signature

SEDONA BLACK BEAN BURGER

Our Cuts - No Shortcuts

FLAT IRON

$12.6

$10.8

$11.0

$16.7

$3.6

$10.8

$9.9

$11.0

$16.4
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On the Green

BLACKENED AHI TUNA CAESAR

SALAD $15.4
Starches

RICE PILAF $2.4
From the Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP $8.4
Treshly Made Sides

LOADED MASHED POTATOES $3.6

Featured Entrees

BRUSCHETTA CHICKEN PASTA $16.1

Targer Plates

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER $10.8

Coffee

COFFEE

Zuppe e Tnsalate

BEET SALAD

fresh Steaks**

FLAT IRON LANGOSTINO

LOBSTER TOPPING $22.4
NORWEGIAN SALMON CAESAR $17.8

SALAD

Spectacular Sides
PARMESAN STEAK FRIES $3.6

CHEESECAKE

Shared Plales + Starters

BACON WRAPPED STUFFED
JALAPENOS

Stacked Burgers

ALL-AMERICAN STACKED

$12.5

BURGER $13.6
Sliders & Toaded Aatbreads
HAM CHEDDAR SLIDERS $8.4

Signatures and Flatbreads

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD $11.0

from the Josper Charcoal
Oven
RIB-EYE $22.4

Steak Cut - USDA Choice
&amp;amp; Higher

10 OZ. NY STRIP $25.6
SOUP OF THE DAY $7.4

WHITE CHEDDAR BROCCOLI

CHEESE SOUP $7.4
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Main courses Soup & Salads

SIDE SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD $11.6
CRAB HARVEST APPLE CHICKEN SALAD $13.4
MOZZARELLA STICKS $9.8 BONELESS WINGS $12.9
BRUSCHETTA TRADITIONAL WINGS $14.1
(] (]
Sandwiches Baby Back Ribs
JACK DANIEL'S CHICKEN BABY BACK RIBS FULL RACK $23.2
$12.3
SANDWICH
BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK $12.6
CALIFORNIA CLUB $12.3
Drinks s PASTH
SIZZLING CHICKEN SHRIMP $17.6
GLASS OF WINE
SIZZLING CHICKEN CHEESE $16.2
DRINKS

Chich fresh Steaks, All-Natural
icken and Cajun-Spiced

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS $9.6 o

CHICKEN MILANESE Shrmlp

JACK DANIEL'S FLAT IRON RIBS  $24.8

ﬁ-om the qrw JACK DANIEL'S MIXED GRILL $22.5
MEMPHIS-RUBBED RIBS $24.4 .

SIZZLING CHICKEN AND SPINACH $16.2
PRAWNS

ﬂppeﬁw SAUCE
SESAME JACK CHICKEN STRIPS $11.9 N
Trom the Grill - Tresh Stealkss

CRISPY GREEN BEAN FRIES $9.2
10 OZ. NY STRIP MEMPHIS- $32.8
ﬂ 4 RUBBED RIBS ]
y g RIB-EYE BABY BACK RIBS $29.6
SICILIAN STACKED BURGER $13.6

YOUR CALL BURGER $12.6
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From the Grill - Seafood

NORWEGIAN SALMON
WI/LANGOSTINO LOBSTER

BOURBON MAHI MAHI

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
COCKTAIL

Burgers
SMOKE STACKED BURGER

TURKEY BURGER

NEW YORK CHEDDAR BACON
BURGER

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
FRIES
POTATOE CHIPS

Soups and Salads

PECAN-CRUSTED CHICKEN
SALAD

BLACKENED AHI TUNA COBB
SALAD

FLAT IRON 4 OZ. STEAK COBB
SALAD

Steak & Ribs

JACK DANIEL'S FLAT IRON
JACK DANIEL'S RIB-EYE
JACK DANIEL'S RIBS

$21.4

$22.0

$13.6
$10.8

$12.6

$13.4

$14.0

$14.0

$17.6
$23.6
$24.4

Jack Daniel’s Grill
JD'S NY STRIP SHRIMP $31.7

JD'S NY STRIP $26.9
JACK DANIEL'S RIB-EYE SHRIMP  $28.4

dj‘:\ SALAD
; 'a PASTA
| ¥ MEATLOAF

fippetizers

~® "% JACK SLIDERS $8.6
52
St LOADED POTATO

WY SKINS $11.6

TOSTADO NACHOS $12.5
SPINACH FLORENTINE FLATBREAD $9.8

Pasta

CAJUN SHRIMP
CHICKEN PASTA

MAC N' CHEESE $3.6
RUCOLA PASTA
RIGATONI

Chicken & Seqfood

PARMESAN-CRUSTED CHICKEN $13.1

$17.3

BOURBON BARREL CHICKEN $15.9
JACK DANIEL'S CHICKEN SHRIMP $22.5
JACK DANIEL'S CHICKEN $17.7
Side dishes

GINGER-LIME SLAW $2.4
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SEASONED FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
MASHED POTATOES
CHIPS AND SALSA

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

. CAKE
OREO MADNESS

VANILLA BEAN
CHEESECAKE

BROWNIE OBSESSION
PANNA COTTA

Tunch Pairings
HALF TURKEY SWISS SANDWICH

HALF BLT AVOCADO SANDWICH

HALF ROTISSERIE CHICKEN
SALAD SANDWICH

HALF CALIFORNIA CLUB
SANDWICH

$2.4
$3.6
$2.4

$8.8
$7.5
$7.5

$7.5

$8.4
$8.4

$9.6

$9.6

CHIPOTLE YUCAN CHICKEN SALAD $9.6

Soups & Side Salads

XX: EXTRA DRESSING CONTAINER $0.5

FLAT IRON 4 OZ. STEAK CAESAR
SALAD

NORWEGIAN SALMON COBB
SALAD

HARVEST APPLE BLACKEND AHI
TUNA SALAD

HARVEST APPLE NORWEGIAN
SALMON SALAD

HARVEST APPLE FLAT IRON 4 OZ
STEAK SALAD

$15.4

$16.4

$15.8

$18.2

$15.8

CHIPOTLE YUCATAN
CHICKEN SALAD

CLASSIC WEDGE
SALAD

HOUSE SALAD
SALAD
GARDEN SALAD
MISTA

RUCOLA SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Sodas

DIET PEPSI CAN (12 OZ CAN)

DIET PEPSI SIX PACK (12 OZ CANS)

MOUNTAIN DEW CAN (12 OZ CAN)

MOUNTAIN DEW SIX PACK (12 0z
CANS)

PEPSI CAN (12 OZ CAN)
PEPSI SIX PACK (12 OZ CANS)
SIERRA MIST CAN 12 OZ CAN)

SIERRA MIST SIX PACK (12 0Z
CANS)

Starters

XX: EXTRA RANCH
XX: EXTRA BLEU CHEESE
XX: EXTRA SOUR CREAM

XX: SIDE OF JACK DANIEL'S
SAUCE

FRIDAY'S PICK THREE
FRIDAY'S PICK FOUR
FRIDAY'S PICK FIVE

TUSCAN SPINACH DIP TOSTADA
CHIPS

$13.0

$6.2

$6.2

$1.2
$6.5
$1.2

$6.5

$1.2
$6.5
$1.2

$6.5

$0.5
$0.5
$0.5

$1.0

$16.1
$22.1
$25.7

$10.8
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WARM PRETZELS W/ CRAFT BEER- $9.8
CHEESE DIPPING SAUCE ’

PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS DIP  $10.6
JACK DANIEL'S SAMPLER $17.9

Dishes are prepared with
- h  BROCCOLI $2.4
ARUGULA

MEAT

POTATOES
POTATOES
SALMON
VEGETABLE
PARMESAN
CHICKEN
SEAFOOD
CHEESE
TERNERA
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TY1 FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner

7855E Tysons Corner Ctr Opening Hours:

McLean, VA 22102, United States Monday 10:30 -22:40
Tuesday 10:30 -22:40
Wednesday 10:30 -22:40
Thursday 10:30 -22:40
Friday 10:30 -22:40

Made with menulist menu Saturday 10:30 -22:40
Sunday 10:30 -22:40
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