



https://menulist.menu 7855E Tysons Corner Ctr McLean, VA 22102, United States (+1)7034485470,(+1)7035784325 - http://www.tgifridays.com/

The Menu of TGI FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner from McLean includes about 166 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.0. What Tiago Dominato likes about TGI FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner: This was our second time at Thea, taking our son and his wife. They ordered the arancini since she's from Tuscany, and even with her high bar, they loved it. My wife had the pasta with seafood and really enjoyed it. Our son had ordered the veal Milanese but missed the last one, so chose the chicken Milanese and gave it high marks. We shared an orange cheesecake and coffee, all of which were generous and very flavorf... read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat and drink in pleasant weather. What Gregoria Kozey doesn't like about TGI FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner:

Thankfully I called to confirm my daughter's birthday reservation for two separate booths, one for adults, the other for the girls. We're TGI Friday's members, they took forever to bring us the chips and salsa, the waiter was ill and didn't have a voice, the birthday sundae didn't come and we had to leave before anyone sang happy birthday because it took so long we would've missed the movie. <a href="read more">read more</a>. The extensive variety of coffee and tea specialties makes a visit to TGI FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner even more worthwhile, and you can indulge in delicious American dishes like *Burger or Barbecue*. Typically, the **burgers of this restaurant** are served as highlights along with filling side dishes like fries, salads or wedges, You'll find tasty **South American** cuisine also on the menu.



\$16.4

<b>Extras</b> BRIE		Pop Tarts BLUEBERRY	
Spaghetti CREMA		XXL Burger 225g JACK DANIELS BURGER	\$12.6
A la carte		Fridays TM Favorites	
Vegetarian dishes		Burgers & Sandwiches	\$10.8
PITA		ROTISSERIE CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$11.0
Little things ARANCINI		Sweets & Desserts SUNDAE	
Fingerfood BUFFALO WINGS	\$10.8	Entrees FRIDAY SHRIMP	\$16.7
Soup ONION SOUP	\$7.4	From the Garden	,
Breaded Special Rolls APPLES		Entree	\$3.6
Beilagen & Extras		Small Plates	\$10.8
Beilagen und Saucen		AHI TUNA CRISPS  Signature	\$9.9
FRENCH DIP  Riba	\$12.2	SEDONA BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$11.0
		Our Cuts - No Shortcuts	

\$29.2

**FLAT IRON** 

**JACK DANIEL'S RIBS SHRIMP** 



On the Green		Spectacular Sides	
BLACKENED AHI TUNA CAESAR SALAD	\$15.4	PARMESAN STEAK FRIES	\$3.6
Starches		<b>Biscuits and Cookies</b>	
RICE PILAF	\$2.4	CHEESECAKE	
	·	Shared Plates + Starter	A
From the Stock Pot		BACON WRAPPED STUFFED	
BOWL OF SOUP	\$8.4	JALAPEÑOS	\$12.5
Freshly Made Sides		Stacked Burgers	
LOADED MASHED POTATOES	\$3.6	ALL-AMERICAN STACKED BURGER	\$13.6
Featured Entrees		Sliders & Loaded Flatbr	oads
BRUSCHETTA CHICKEN PASTA	\$16.1	•	
		HAM CHEDDAR SLIDERS	\$8.4
Larger Plates		Signatures and Flatbred	nds
CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER	\$10.8	BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD	\$11.0
Coffee		<i>a</i> 4	-
COFFEE	From the Josper Charce		al
		Oven	
Zuppe e Insalate		RIB-EYE	\$22.4
BEET SALAD		Steak Cut - USDA Choi	ce
Fresh Steaks**		& Higher	
FLAT IRON LANGOSTINO LOBSTER TOPPING	\$22.4	10 OZ. NY STRIP	\$25.6
0 44 4670		Soups	
SALATE		SOUP OF THE DAY	\$7.4
NORWEGIAN SALMON CAESAR SALAD	<b>\$17.8</b>	WHITE CHEDDAR BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP	\$7.4



Main courses		Soup & Salads	
SIDE SALAD		GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD	\$11.6
CRAB		HARVEST APPLE CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.4
Snacks		Popular Items	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.8	BONELESS WINGS	\$12.9
BRUSCHETTA		TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$14.1
Sandwiches		Baby Back Ribs	
JACK DANIEL'S CHICKEN	\$12.3	BABY BACK RIBS FULL RACK	\$23.2
SANDWICH		BABY BACK RIBS HALF RACK	\$12.6
CALIFORNIA CLUB	\$12.3		
Drinks		CHICKEN SEAFOOD PAR	STA
GLASS OF WINE		SIZZLING CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$17.6
DRINKS		SIZZLING CHICKEN CHEESE	\$16.2
DRINKS		C1 01-1- 41 41-1-1	1
Chicken		Fresh Steaks, All-Natural	
CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.6	Chicken and Cajun-Spice	d
CHICKEN MILANESE		Shrimp	
		JACK DANIEL'S FLAT IRON RIBS	\$24.8
From the grill		JACK DANIEL'S MIXED GRILL	\$22.5
MEMPHIS-RUBBED RIBS	\$24.4	0	
SIZZLING CHICKEN AND SPINACH	\$16.2	Condiments and Sauces	
		PRAWNS	
Appetizer		SAUCE	
SESAME JACK CHICKEN STRIPS	\$11.9	From the Crill Fresh Stee	.k.
CRISPY GREEN BEAN FRIES	\$9.2	From the Grill - Fresh Stea	ins
41		10 OZ. NY STRIP MEMPHIS- RUBBED RIBS	\$32.8
Handcrafted Burgers		RIB-EYE BABY BACK RIBS	\$29.6
SICILIAN STACKED BURGER	\$13.6		

\$12.6

YOUR CALL BURGER



### From the Grill - Seafood

NORWEGIAN SALMON W/LANGOSTINO LOBSTER	\$21.4
BOURBON MAHI MAHI	\$22.0

### Restaurant Category

DESSERT COCKTAIL

### Burgers

NEW YORK CHEDDAR BACON BURGER	\$12.6
TURKEY BURGER	\$10.8
SMOKE STACKED BURGER	\$13.6

### Starters & Salads

**SHRIMP** 

**FRIES** 

**SALAD** 

**POTATOE CHIPS** 

### Soups and Salads

**PECAN-CRUSTED CHICKEN** 

BLACKENED AHI TUNA COBB SALAD	\$14.0
FLAT IRON 4 OZ. STEAK COBB	\$14.0

### Steak & Ribs

JACK DANIEL'S FLAT IRON	\$17.6
JACK DANIEL'S RIB-EYE	\$23.6
JACK DANIEL'S RIBS	\$24.4

### Jack Daniel's Grill

JD'S NY STRIP SHRIMP	\$31.7
JD'S NY STRIP	\$26.9
JACK DANIEL'S RIB-EYE SHRIMP	\$28.4

# These types of dishes are being served



SALAD
PASTA
MEATLOAF

### **Appetizers**

0000	JACK SLIDERS	\$8.6
	LOADED POTATO SKINS	\$11.6
	TOSTADO NACHOS	\$12.5
SPINACH F	LORENTINE FLATBREAD	\$9.8

### Pasta

	CAJUN SHRIMP CHICKEN PASTA	\$17.3
The Activity	MAC N' CHEESE	\$3.6
	RUCOLA PASTA	

**RIGATONI** 

\$13.4

### Chicken & Seafood

PARMESAN-CRUSTED CHICKEN	\$13.1
BOURBON BARREL CHICKEN	\$15.9
JACK DANIEL'S CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$22.5
JACK DANIEL'S CHICKEN	\$17.7

#### Side dishes

<b>GINGER-LIME SLAW</b>	\$2.4
GINGLK-LIME SLAW	Ψ <b>Ζ.</b> 4



SEASONED FRIES		\$2.4	Salads		
SWEET POTATO FRIES		\$3.6	CHIPOTLE YUCATÁN CHICKEN SALAD  CLASSIC WEDGE SALAD	\$13.0	
MASHED POTATOES		\$2.4		CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0
CHIPS AND SALSA					\$6.2
Dessert	4		HOUSE SA	ALAD	\$6.2
Dessert			SALAD		
	TENNESSEE WHISKEY CAKE	\$8.8	GARDEN SALAD		
	OREO MADNESS	\$7.5	MISTA		
	VANILLA BEAN CHEESECAKE	\$7.5	RUCOLA SALAD  CAESAR SALAD		
BROWNIE OBSESSION		\$7.5			
PANNA COTTA			Sodas		
			DIET PEPS	SI CAN (12 OZ CAN)	\$1.2
Lunch Pairings			DIET PEPSI SIX PACK (12 OZ CANS)		\$6.5
HALF TURKEY SWISS SANDWICH		\$8.4	MOUNTAIN DEW CAN (12 OZ CAN)		\$1.2
HALF BLT AVOCADO SANDWICH		\$8.4	MOUNTAIN DEW SIX PACK (12 OZ \$6.		\$6.5
HALF ROTISSERIE CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH		\$9.6	CANS)		\$1.2
HALF CALIFORNIA CLUB		\$9.6			\$6.5
SANDWICH CHIPOTLE YUCAN CHICKEN SALAD					\$1.2
			SIERRA MIST SIX PACK (12 OZ		\$6.5
Soups &	Side Salads	CANS)			
XX: EXTRA DRESSING CONTAINER \$0.5			Starters		
FLAT IRON 4 OZ. STEAK CAESAR SALAD		\$15.4	XX: EXTRA RANCH		\$0.5
NORWEGIAN SALMON CORR		\$16.4	XX: EXTRA	A BLEU CHEESE	\$0.5
			XX: EXTRA	A SOUR CREAM	\$0.5
HARVEST APPLE BLACKEND AHI TUNA SALAD		\$15.8	XX: SIDE OF JACK DANIEL'S SAUCE		\$1.0
HADVEST ADDI E ELAT IDON 4 07		\$18.2	FRIDAY'S	PICK THREE	\$16.1
			FRIDAY'S	PICK FOUR	\$22.1
		\$15.8	FRIDAY'S PICK FIVE		\$25.7
			TUSCAN S CHIPS	SPINACH DIP TOSTADA	\$10.8



WARM PRETZELS W/ CRAFT BEER-CHEESE DIPPING SAUCE

POTATOES

\$9.8

\$2.4

PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS DIP \$10.6

**SALMON** 

**POTATOES** 

JACK DANIEL'S SAMPLER \$17.9

**VEGETABLE** 

**PARMESAN** 

**CHICKEN** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**CHEESE** 

**TERNERA** 

### Dishes are prepared with





## TGI FRIDAYS - Tysons Corner

7855E Tysons Corner Ctr McLean, VA 22102, United States

Monday 10:30 -22:40 Tuesday 10:30 -22:40 Wednesday 10:30 -22:40 Thursday 10:30 -22:40

Friday 10:30 -22:40

**Opening Hours:** 

Saturday 10:30 -22:40 Sunday 10:30 -22:40

Made with menulist.menu